Redexim ?

Combi-Groom

The Combi-Groom rakes levels and brushes synthetic turf surfaces in
one pass. The magnetic system will collect and retain metallic
detritus to leave de-compacted, level, and safe surface. The wheels
allow for infinitely adjustable working depth to ensure results and
performance.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working speed (km h)

Max. Working speed (mph)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)
Three-point hitch

Distributed by:

ASIA PACIFIC

*Hong Kong, Macau, Malaysia (Johor).

\z www.centaur-asiapacific.com
GENTaAUR

< info@centaur-asiapacific.com

© 2024 Redexim https://www.redexim.com

162.200.000
2

80

12

73

195

430

18

220

485

3-point CAT 1




