

The Combi-Groom rakes levels and brushes synthetic turf surfaces in one pass. The magnetic system will collect and retain metallic detritus to leave de-compacted, level, and safe surface. The wheels allow for infinitely adjustable working depth to ensure results and performance.



Specifications	
SKU	162.200.000
Working width (m)	2
Working width (inch)	80
Max. Working speed (km h)	12
Max. Working speed (mph)	7.5
Weight (kg)	195
Weight (lbs)	430
Min. Tractor HP required	18
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	220
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	485
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1

Distributed by:



www.centaur-asiapacific.com info@centaur-asiapacific.com

\*Hong Kong, Macau, Malaysia (Johor).